
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

Stagnini

Melli

Cigarini

Tondelli

Gambarelli

Riva

Azzi

Simonazzi

Guerrieri

Cattini

Casarini

Cocchi

Battistini

Lombardini

Pau

Garuti

Vergnani

Menozzi

Donelli

Dallari

Pinotti

Bernabei

Cervi

Mezzadri

Anceschi

Prodi

Santosuosso

Scaltriti

Fontanesi

Gabbi

Giancarlo

Gianni

Giovanni

Flavio

Cristiano

Eros

Alfredo

Luca

Giancarlo

Massimo

Viller

Ivano

Paolo

Pierino

Stefano

Vainer

Romeo

Nino

Sergio

Maurizio

Emilio

Delio

Graziano

Tommaso

Giancarlo

Maurizio

Andrea

Eros

Franco

Franco

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Sammartinese

ASD Sammartinese

ASD Sammartinese

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

930

810

770

330

330

230

180

760

660

390

220

200

140

140

700

380

310

210

160

120

120

250

230

130

110

30

100

100

230

160
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FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Zecchetti Alan

Giudice di Gara

Rocchi Doriano

Ora

10:09:29



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Beneventi

Peggi

Saccani

Folloni

Beneventi

Guerra

Zaccarelli

Gasparini

Camiolo

Gaddi

Buzzoni

Saydaoui

Ferrari

Vezzani

Ferrari

Manganiello

Spaggiari

Guglielmi

Spallanzani

Vignali

Bonacini

Migliari

Panini

Tirelli

Dall'asta

Ferrari

Violi

Vischi

Benati

Marastoni

Ferruccio

Iginio

Claudio

Afro

Gino

Paolo

Mauro

Sergio

Rosario

Gianni

Roberto

Rachid

Stefano

Athos

Romeo

Simone

Italo

Andrea

Edoardo

Antonio

Felice

Claudio

Maurizio

Gianfranco

Luigi

Lorenzo

Stefano

Gianni

Mauro

Giuliano

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

SPSD Novellarese

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

SPSD Novellarese

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

SPSD Novellarese

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

5

5

5½

5½

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

110

50

20

20

80

50

30

10

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

48

62

62

62

65

65

Tagliavini

Messori

Rivi

Ferrari

Simonini

Taroni

Sante

Bruno

Giancarlo

Enzo

Medardo

Stefano

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

8½

9

9

9

11

11

0

0

0

0

0

0
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